L&C Boathouse, St. Charles to Weber Lake and New Town

0.0
0.1
0.9
1.0
1.8
1.9

4.3
4.4
4.5
4.7
4.8
53
5.4
5.5
5.7
6.0
6.5
7.7
8.8
10.9
11.9
13.4
15.4
16.5
20.1
22.9
23.9
25.0
26.0
27.3
28.8
29.6
31.7
32.5

r 20 X0 — X0 —

South Riverside Drive
South Riverside Drive
Clark Street

North Second Street
Tecumseh Street

North Main / N. River Rd

Continue onto Hawning Road

x r XX X KX X XXX X X»r X XXX XX

North Highway 94 Traffic
Twillman Drive

Mango

Saddleridge Drive
Silvertrail Drive
Boschertown Road
Island Harbor Drive
Charlestown Place Drive
Palisades Drive
Pompano Lane

State Highway B

Bear Right on to Washeon
Church Road. (Regroup)
Orchard Farm Road
Blase Stn Road / MO V
Pleasant Union Road
Grafton Ferry Road
Portage Road

Weber Lake Road

Rees Road

Portage Road

Grafton Ferry Road
Pleasant Union Road
Marais Becket Road
Orchard Farm Rd, MO V
Blase Station Road
Church Road

Diagonal Tracks - Danger

33.5
33.7
34.0
34.5
34.9
36.6
37.6
37.7
37.9
38.1
38.4
38.5
38.7
39.0
39.1
39.1
39.3
39.3
39.6
39.6
40.2
40.3
40.7
40.9
41.0
41.3
41.3
42.1
43.8
43.9
44.7
45.6
45.7

GW 10/2022

L Seeburger Road

R South Shore Drive

Keep Right onto Harbor Grove Dr
Keep Right onto Dardenne Dr
Huster Road

Bethman

Seeburger Road

New Town Boulevard Bike Path
Canal Street

Canal Street

Canal Street

Arpent Street

Rue Royale St

Marsala’s Rest Stop

Rue Royale

0 x©x X r X XXX X - XX

Hempstead Street

Bear Right on Hempstead Street
Barter Street

Sublette St

Island Harbor Drive
Boschertown Road

R

L

R

R

L Silvertrail Drive
R Saddleridge Drive

L Mango

L Twillman Drive

R North Highway 94 Traffic

L Hawning Road

Continue onto North River / N. Main
R Tecumseh Street

L North Second Street, MO 94
L Clark Street

L South Riverside Drive

R Parking Lot

Stop

STLRC and its agents assume no liability for any injuries due to the use of this or any other cue sheet in the STLRC cue sheet library.



