0.0	L	South Riverside Drive	33.5	L	Seeburger Road
0.1	R	South Riverside Drive	33.7	R	South Shore Drive
0.9	L	Clark Street	34.0		Right onto Harbor Grove Dr
1.0	R	North Second Street	34.5	•	_
				•	Right onto Dardenne Dr
1.8	R	Tecumseh Street	34.9	L	Huster Road
1.9	L	North Main / N. River Rd	36.6	L	Bethman
		nue onto Hawning Road	37.6	R	Seeburger Road
4.3	R	North Highway 94 Traffic	37.7	L	New Town Boulevard Bike Path
4.4	L	Twillman Drive	37.9	R	Canal Street
4.5	R	Mango	38.1	R	Canal Street
4.7	R	Saddleridge Drive	38.4	L	Canal Street
4.8	L	Silvertrail Drive	38.5	R	Arpent Street
5.3	R	Boschertown Road	38.7	L	Rue Royale St
5.4	L	Island Harbor Drive	39.0	R	Marsala's Rest Stop
5.5	R	Charlestown Place Drive	39.1	R	Rue Royale
5.7	L	Palisades Drive	39.1	R	Hempstead Street
6.0	R	Pompano Lane	39.3	Bear R	light on Hempstead Street
6.5	L	State Highway B	39.3	R	Barter Street
7.7	R	Bear Right on to Washeon	39.6	L	Sublette St
8.8	Χ	Church Road. (Regroup)	39.6	R	Island Harbor Drive
10.9	R	Orchard Farm Road	40.2	R	Boschertown Road
11.9	L	Blase Stn Road / MO V	40.3	L	Silvertrail Drive
13.4	R	Pleasant Union Road	40.7	R	Saddleridge Drive
15.4	L	Grafton Ferry Road	40.9	L	Mango
16.5	R	Portage Road	41.0	L	Twillman Drive
20.1	R	Weber Lake Road	41.3	R	North Highway 94 Traffic
22.9	R	Rees Road	41.3	L	Hawning Road
23.9	L	Portage Road	42.1	Contin	nue onto North River / N. Main
25.0	L	Grafton Ferry Road	43.8	R	Tecumseh Street
26.0	R	Pleasant Union Road	43.9	L	North Second Street, MO 94
27.3	L	Marais Becket Road		L	Clark Street
28.8	- R	Orchard Farm Rd, MO V	45.6	L	South Riverside Drive
29.6	L	Blase Station Road		R	Parking Lot
31.7	R	Church Road	→ 3.7	11	Stop
32.5	11	Diagonal Tracks - Danger			
32.3		Piagoliai Hacks - Daligel			